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Special thanks to our event partners!

Presenting Partner

Guest Lunch & Beverage Partner

Exhibitor Partner

Gift Bag Partner



AI/Robotics/Engineering

Start Up Innovator - AI Research &
Development

EXHIBITORS

Core Manufacturing Intelligence
Evan Michaud
evan.michaud@coremfg.io
343-630-6466 
coremfg.io 

Bel-Con Design Builders

Bisson Innovations

Palmer Stephens
palmers@bel-con.com
613-827-0551
bel-con.com

Chris Bisson
cbisson@bissoninnovations.com
613-919-8418
bissoninnovations.com

https://coremfg.io/


Cherkam Industrial Systems 
Ahmed Kamar
a.kamar@cherkam.com
705-761-2003
cherkam.com

Fab-Cut  Systems Inc

Lakeland Multi-Trade 

Rene Barnes
rene@fab-cut.com
613-389-7761
fab-cut.com

Rob Larente
rlarente@lakeland-multitrade.com
705-279-7667
lakeland-multitrade.com

MotionPac International

Rod Rier
rod@motionpac.com
905-372-8361
motionpac.com

Schneider Electric
Mike Merker
michael.merker@se.com
905-741-7308
www.se.com/ca



Innovative Products

Siemens AI

ADl Insulflex

Guy Dulude
guy.dulude@siemens.com
514-241-0889
siemens.com

Nichola Walt
nwalt@adl-group.com
905-377-1488 ext. 226
adlinsulflex.com

VestedInYou
Turgut Jabbarli
turgut@vestedinyou.ca
647-542-8513
vestedinyou.ca 

Country Bearings
Imre Rosza
sales@countrybearings.com
905-207-3535
countrybearings.com



Charlotte Products
Sean O’Hearn 
sean.ohearn@charlotteproducts.com
416-951-7150
charlotteproducts.com

Fastenal
Sean Weeks
sweeks@fastenal.com
905-207-7587
fastenal.ca

Structural Panels
Lee Rogers
lrogers@structuralpanels.ca
905-372-0195
structuralpanels.ca

SWISH

Lyndon Thomson
lyndon.thomson@swish.ca
289-685-2051
swish.ca

Westburne Electric

Jonathon Deighton
jonathon.deighton@westburne.ca 
905-373-1717
westburne.ca



R&D/Investment/Finance

Business Development Bank (BDC)

Doane Grant Thornton LLP 

Part Time CFO

RBC

Jody Burnie
jody.burnie@bdc.ca
705-931-5706
bdc.ca

Anthony Dodd
Anthony.Dodd@doane.gt.ca  
289-608-8202
doanegrantthornton.ca

Kyle Paterson
paterson@parttimecfoservices.ca
905-999-5953  
parttimecfoservices.ca

Lydia Marciano 
lydia.marciano@rbc.com
289-771-1541 
rbcroyalbank.com

mailto:Anthony.Dodd@doane.gt.ca


Human Resources/H&S

4S Consulting

Lorna Weston-Smyth Leadership

Levac Health & Safety

Rueann Burtt
rueann.burtt@4sconsult.com
437-288-8586
4sconsult.com

John Bell
john@levacsafety.com
613-213-2375
levacsafety.com

Lorna Weston-Smyth
lorna@LornaWestonSmyth.com
416-910-4109
LornaWestonSmyth.com

Resolution Staffing

Barb Medhurst
barb@resolutionstaffinginc.ca
905-375-5046
resolutionstaffinginc.ca 



Innovative Services

Acorn30
Heather Watson
heather@acorn30.com
705-201-1663 x 30
acorn30.com

Attitude IT

Cambium 

JaniKing

Emma Elkind
emma@attitudeit.ca
416-900-6047
attitudeit.ca

Roslyn Miller
roslyn.miller@cambium-inc.com
705-742-7900
cambium-inc.com

Valery Philip
valery.philip.on@janiking.ca
289-829-1466
janiking.ca/easternontario

CH Robinson
Chantalle Langlois
Chantalle.Langlois@chrobinson.com
905-673-1568 ex 5206
chrobinson.com



MD Rigging & Machinery Movers

Don Finkle
don@mdrigging.com
905-376-0233
mdrigging.com

Jessica Erickson
jerickson@microagepw.com
705-876-1177  x 149
microage.ca/peterborough-whitby/

Navraj Kanwal
navraj.kanwal@nfp.ca
905-201-2071
nfp.ca

MicroAge - Peterborough/Whitby

Pinchin

NFP

Michael Szudy
mszudy@Pinchin.com
647-992-2810
pinchin.com

Gabriel Osborn
gabe@masstec.ca
705-745-2488
masstec.ca

Masstec Weighing Systems



SDT Ultrasound

SubZero Blasting Inc

Mark Nanni
mark.nanni@sdtultrasound.com
hearmore@sdtultrasound.com 
905-377-1313
sdtultrasound.com

Gord Giannandrea
gord@subzeroblasting.com
905-396-4151
subzeroblasting.com

Organizational Excellence

Engineering Possibilities
Rodger Blair
rodger.blair@engineeringpossibilities.ca
416-951-2732
engineeringpossibilities.ca

Nancy Morgenroth
nancymorgenroth@popalock.ca
905-215-1141
popalock.ca/durham-region

Pop-A-Lock Durham/Northumberland



Darla Price
darla.price@thenma.ca

289-677-4988
thenma.ca

Mike Hewitt
 mike@quintedevelopment.com

613-961-7990
quintemanufacturing.com

Jamey Coughlin
info@thekma.ca

705-875-5300
thekma.ca


